
ID First Name Last Name Job Title Company Address Line 1 City Email Address
2778 Amy Cardwell Bowling Green Convention & Visitors Bureau 352  Three Springs Rd. Bowling Green amycardwell@me.com
2779 Vicki Fitch Executive Director Bowling Green Convention & Visitors Bureau 352 Three Springs Rd. Bowling Green vicki@visitbgky.com
2676 Terry Johnson BlueGrass State Games 200 E. Main St. Lexington tjohnson@bluegrasssports.org
2787 Greg Fante Greater Louisville Sports Commission One Riverfront Plaza, Suite 2300 Louisville gfante@louisvillesports.org
2788 Troy Killian Greater Louisville Convention & Visitors Bureau One Riverfront Plaza, Suite 2300 Louisville tkillian@louisvillesports.org
2789 Karl Schmitt Greater Louisville Sports Comm. One Riverfront Plaza, Suite 2200 Louisville kschmitt@louisvillesports.org2789 Karl Schmitt Greater Louisville Sports Comm. One Riverfront Plaza, Suite 2200 Louisville kschmitt@louisvillesports.org
1303 Kerry Bodeheimer Owensboro Parks and Recretation bodenheimerkl@owensboro.org
1305 Jared Bratcher Sports Marketing Director Owensboro‐Daviess County Convention & Visitors Bureau 215 East Second Street Owensboro kybpa@yahoo.com
1327 Shannon Wetzel Owensboro‐Daviess County Convention & Visitors Bureau shannon@visitowensboro.com
2783 John Pohl Lexington Convention & Visitors Bureau 250 East Main Lexington jpohl@visitlex.com
2956 Jared Bratcher BPA Director Elizabethtown Tourism and Convention Bureau 1030 North Mulberry Street Elizabethtown kybpa@yahoo.com
2957 Lakin Manning Director of Operations Championship Fastpitch 1900 Shopes Creek Road Ashland cfastpitch@ymail.com
2958 Ch li L i P k Di t L k i P k 118 P k A F kf t l k i @f b t2958 Charlie Lewis Park Director Lakeview Park 118 Park Avenue Frankfort lakeview@fewpb.net
2959 Cheryl Cook Executive Director Hopkinsville‐Christian County Convention and Visitors Bureau 2800 Fort Campbell Blvd. Hopkinsville ccook@visithopkinsville.com


